
 
 
 

RESPONDENTS TO  
Bid 18073 

Re-Bid of Faces of Hope Victim Center Roof Replacement 
 

Company Total Base Bid Amount 
Nations Roof Mountain, LLC Awarded, $255,360 

Upson Company $432,700 

Pro-Tech Roofing, Inc. $457,900 

Cano Roofing, Inc. DBA Signature 
Roofing $296,720 

 


